
ACT COMPANION DOG CLUB 

DOUBLE RALLY EVENING TRIAL 

Saturday 17 January 2026 
 

JUDGE - MAELYN DRAPER - Agility Ring (Trial 1) 
 

NOVICE   Result Score Time 

1 Anastasia Gargiulli Clyde Australian Cattle Dog NQ   

2 Mr G & Mrs J Hogan Willow Australian Cattle Dog NQ   

3 Ms A McCulloch BAILEY Associate Register Q (1st) 95 02:05 

4 Ms C L Donoghue GILBERT MCTAVISH Border Collie A   

5 Ms S Pontin Fizz Border Collie WD   
 

 

ADVANCED   Result Score Time 

 Height category: 200     

9 Ms N Fallon Mia Cocker Spaniel Q 90  

7 MISS LARA SEDGMEN Fable Cocker Spaniel Q (2nd) 98  

8 Mrs Karen Wyers Tanja Poodle (Toy) A   

 Height category: 300     

13 Ms N Fallon Mishka Spanish Water Dog 1st 100  

10 Miss B C Bruce Aussie Australian Kelpie NQ   

6 Miss R Koerber CLICQ Border Collie NQ   

11 Marina Kim ISABELLA Associate Register Q 94  

12 Mrs V E Gresser Kindra Australian Shepherd A   

14 Ms N Fallon Kira Spanish Water Dog Q (3rd) 97  

15 V Newman Rosie Lagotto Romagnolo WD   

 Height category: 400     

16 Vikki Evans Blues Australian Kelpie NQ   

17 Dr R L Tulloch Vincent German Shepherd Dog NQ   

18 MRS L M FRAWLEY Cooper Golden Retriever Q 96  

19 Miss A J McCann JOEY Collie (Rough) NQ   

20 Miss B C Bruce Ranny Australian Kelpie WD   

21 Mrs B Bull Delilah Shar Pei NQ   

22 Ms T Adams CINNAMON Associate Register Q 88  

23 Ruth Henderson Lizzie English Springer Spaniel WD   
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JUDGE - MAELYN DRAPER - Agility Ring (Trial 1) 

 

 

EXCELLENT   Result Score Time 

 Height category: 400     

29 Ms J Parker & Miss P Maclean SHORTY Bouvier des Flandres Q (1st) 96 02:57 

 Height category: 300     

13 Ms N Fallon Mishka Spanish Water Dog Q (2nd) 96 03:12 

12 Mrs V E Gresser Kindra Australian Shepherd A   

11 Marina Kim ISABELLA Associate Register NQ   

24 Miss R Koerber & Mrs E Bevk Gracie Border Collie WD   

14 Ms N Fallon Kira Spanish Water Dog Q (3rd) 95  

27 Mr R & Ms A White Totem Border Collie WD   

28 Ms R Tiah MAPLE Border Collie WD   

10 Miss B C Bruce Aussie Australian Kelpie WD   

 Height category: 200     

25 Mr A Johnson Butler Saphire Poodle (Toy) NQ   

26 Ms J Speed SYDNEY Associate Register NQ   

9 Ms N Fallon Mia Cocker Spaniel WD   
 

 

 

 

MASTERS   Result Score Time 

40 MRS L M FRAWLEY Dougal Golden Retriever Q (3rd) 95 05:23 

11 Marina Kim ISABELLA Associate Register WD   

37 Ms K Hobson Abby Border Collie WD   

30 Barbara Brown Oliver Sporting Register A   

31 Jake Blight Ultra Border Collie Q (1st) 99  

33 MRS A WALKINGTON Remi Labrador Retriever Q 85  

41 MRS L M FRAWLEY Tully Golden Retriever WD   

36 Mrs S Jeffries BEATLE Australian Kelpie Q (2nd) 95 04:25 

38 Vikki Evans Rhythm Australian Kelpie Q 92  

47 Marina Kim MAXWELL Associate Register Q 90  
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JUDGE - CHARLIE GILES - Obedience Ring (Trial 2) 
 

MASTERS   Result Score Time 

11 Marina Kim ISABELLA Associate Register NQ   

40 MRS L M FRAWLEY Dougal Golden Retriever WD   

46 Mr F Gilbert FINN Associate Register Q (2nd) 97 02:43 

28 Ms R Tiah MAPLE Border Collie Q (3rd) 97 03:11 

30 Barbara Brown Oliver Sporting Register A   

32 Miss A J McCann McCoy Border Collie NQ   

34 Mrs B Vincent Missmaisie Associate Register Q (1st) 98  

47 Marina Kim MAXWELL Associate Register Q 86  

35 Mrs M Leaver Lachie Associate Register Q 90  

41 MRS L M FRAWLEY Tully Golden Retriever Q 96  

38 Vikki Evans Rhythm Australian Kelpie Q 95  

39 Dr J Maytom Piper Border Collie Q 90  

 

 

EXCELLENT   Result Score Time 

 Height category: 200     

9 Ms N Fallon Mia Cocker Spaniel Q 95  

25 Mr A Johnson Butler Saphire Poodle (Toy) Q 95  

26 Ms J Speed SYDNEY Associate Register NQ   

 Height category: 300     

13 Ms N Fallon Mishka Spanish Water Dog Q (3rd) 99  

11 Marina Kim ISABELLA Associate Register Q 88  

12 Mrs V E Gresser Kindra Australian Shepherd A   

24 Miss R Koerber & Mrs E Bevk Gracie Border Collie WD   

14 Ms N Fallon Kira Spanish Water Dog Q 98  

27 Mr R & Ms A White Totem Border Collie WD   

28 Ms R Tiah MAPLE Border Collie Q (1st) 100 02:22 

60 Dr F Fraser Pearl Brittany Q 87  

 Height category: 400     

29 Ms J Parker & Miss P Maclean SHORTY Bouvier des Flandres Q (2nd) 100 02:31 
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JUDGE - CHARLIE GILES - Obedience Ring (Trial 2) 

 

ADVANCED   Result Score Time 

 Height category: 400     

20 Miss B C Bruce Ranny Australian Kelpie WD   

16 Vikki Evans Blues Australian Kelpie NQ   

17 Dr R L Tulloch Vincent German Shepherd Dog Q 95  

18 MRS L M FRAWLEY Cooper Golden Retriever Q 96  

19 Miss A J McCann JOEY Collie (Rough) NQ   

21 Mrs B Bull Delilah Shar Pei WD   

22 Ms T Adams CINNAMON Associate Register Q 91  

23 Ruth Henderson Lizzie English Springer Spaniel WD   

 Height category: 300     

14 Ms N Fallon Kira Spanish Water Dog Q (3rd) 97 02:49 

11 Marina Kim ISABELLA Associate Register Q 93  

6 Miss R Koerber CLICQ Border Collie Q 93  

59 Ms J C Johnson Jimmy Whippet WD   

13 Ms N Fallon Mishka Spanish Water Dog Q (1st) 98  

15 V Newman Rosie Lagotto Romagnolo WD   

12 Mrs V E Gresser Kindra Australian Shepherd A   

 Height category: 400     

7 MISS LARA SEDGMEN Fable Cocker Spaniel Q (2nd) 97 02:48 

9 Ms N Fallon Mia Cocker Spaniel WD   

 

 

NOVICE   Result Score Time 

57 Dr F Fraser Joni Australian Kelpie Q (1st) 96  

2 Mr G & Mrs J Hogan Willow Australian Cattle Dog Q (3rd) 94  

3 Ms A McCulloch BAILEY Associate Register Q (2nd) 95  

58 Ms J C Johnson Fergie Whippet Q 88  
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JUDGE - SUE HOWIE - Flyball Paddock (Trial 1 & 2 - Masters) 

 

 

MASTERS   Result Score Time 

9 Ms N Fallon Mia Cocker Spaniel Q 90  

36 Mrs S Jeffries BEATLE Australian Kelpie NQ   

37 Ms K Hobson Abby Border Collie Q 92  

63 Miss V March Erin Border Collie NQ   

13 Ms N Fallon Mishka Spanish Water Dog Q (1st) 99  

49 Mrs L Watcham Lilly Shetland Sheepdog NQ   

31 Jake Blight Ultra Border Collie Q (2nd) 96  

44 Mr A Brogan Ruben Golden Retriever Q 88  

14 Ms N Fallon Kira Spanish Water Dog Q (3rd) 94  

53 Ms G C Speirs PLUSHENKO Poodle (Toy) NQ   

52 Mrs V E Gresser Skye Australian Shepherd WD   

55 Ms J C Johnson LILIYA Whippet NQ   

51 Mrs N Hardaker Sully Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) Q 90  

61 J Scott RIBBON Associate Register WD   

62 M Joslin Euca Border Collie NQ   

64 P Lafferty Tilly Border Collie Q 94  

48 Mrs J Brown Max Border Collie WD   

42 Miss V March Charlie Border Collie Q 92  

50 Mrs L Watcham Indiana Shetland Sheepdog Q 88  

45 Adrian Brogan Casper Golden Retriever WD   

54 Ms G C Speirs Frodo Poodle (Miniature) WD   

56 Ms J C Johnson Melody Afghan Hound NQ   

33 MRS A WALKINGTON Remi Labrador Retriever Q 90  
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JUDGE - SUE HOWIE - Flyball Paddock (Trial 1 & 2 - Masters) 
 

 

MASTERS   Result Score Time 

9 Ms N Fallon Mia Cocker Spaniel Q 88  

32 Miss A J McCann McCoy Border Collie NQ   

35 Mrs M Leaver Lachie Associate Register NQ   

42 Miss V March Charlie Border Collie Q 87  

13 Ms N Fallon Mishka Spanish Water Dog Q (2nd) 97  

46 Mr F Gilbert FINN Associate Register Q 92  

44 Mr A Brogan Ruben Golden Retriever Q (1st) 98  

49 Mrs L Watcham Lilly Shetland Sheepdog NQ   

14 Ms N Fallon Kira Spanish Water Dog NQ   

53 G Speirs PLUSHENKO Poodle (Toy) NQ   

55 Ms J C Johnson LILIYA Whippet NQ   

39 Dr J Maytom Piper Border Collie Q 92  

34 Mrs B Vincent Missmaisie Associate Register Q 89  

48 Mrs J Brown Max Border Collie A   

51 Mrs N Hardaker Sully Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) NQ   

52 Mrs V E Gresser Skye Australian Shepherd A   

28 Ms R Tiah MAPLE Border Collie Q (3rd) 96  

43 Miss V March Bernie Border Collie Q 85  

45 Adrian Brogan Casper Golden Retriever Q 89  

50 Mrs L Watcham Indiana Shetland Sheepdog NQ   

54 G Speirs Frodo Poodle (Miniature) NQ   

56 Ms J C Johnson Melody Afghan Hound NQ   

 

 

 

 

​ Rally - Page 6 of 6 ​  
 


